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CHART INSIGHT | momentum Trading
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CHART INSIGHT Swing Trading

daily_
E 25.50)

Amata Corporation PCL
i YYI
' ' 25.00)

24,50

24,00

23.50

23.00

22,50

T =

21.00

volume_upl movs2(3, 0)

230,000,000
2 20,000,000

210,000,000

‘23 Mowv

© 2024 ThaiQuest Limited hittps://www thaiquest com/products Aqprofessional /|

SISB PCL

3 ]
11020
3 Professional

daily
46.00)

44.00)

42.00)

Ut Y 40,00
[

o N

L_ wl

: 32,00
137.00
: 36.00)
34,00
32.00)
30.00)

28.00

10,000,000

< 5,000,000

https://www thaiguest com/products/tgprofessional

[© 2024 ThaiQuest Limited

19 June 2024

+INANSIA

AMATA

Support 22
Resistance 22.40 /22.90
Stop loss 21.90

Auunsinszazdu (BUY)
ATNGasTudnlasanAuusUdNAtY 22 U Naadl

Tomadinsadusio nviesdedl RR Ratio Tusssudia ann

aadnnanuil bidgnvnawisusuithasvinAls

Support 36.75
Resistance 38 /39.25
Stop loss 36

Auunsinszuzdu (BUY)
AseNsIndUNALUITUE AU A 200 i
§nass wasd lomadusunsduluneaeuuuasuisu

vanas 38 war 39.25 un



U BN BN B

CHART INSIGHT Commodity Market P|NANS'A
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CHART INSIGHT | Gold Futures
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